
 

 

 

 

 

April 29, 2016 

 

 

Subject:  RFP No. 1155.3, MDK12 Digital Online Project 

  

This is Amendment Number 7 

 

In accordance with the terms of the above-mentioned contract, this is authorization to change the contract as 

follows.  All terms and conditions of the bid remain the same.   

 

Add Suppliers: 

 

Baker & Taylor      Social Studies School Services (Nystrom Stratalogica)  

2550 West Tyvola Road, # 300   10200 Jefferson Boulevard, # 802   

Charlotte, NC     Culver City, CA 90232 

Attention: Hope Grimes    Attention: Lori C. Swiger 

Phone: 800-775-8100     Phone: 301-582-8087 

hope.grimes@baker-taylor.com   lswiger@nystromeducation.com 

 

Curriculet        

Suite 4100     Scholastic Library Publishing (Scholastic Storia) 

San Francisco, CA 94111    Attention: Mary Kay Carlo 

Attention: Greg Yurchuk    Phone: 410-271-1820 

Phone: 415-800-2018     mcarlo@scholastic.com 

greg@curriculet.com  

      

Newsela, Inc.     Tales 2 Go 

519 8th Avenue, 21st Floor     Attention: Gretchen Thompson 

New York, NY 10018     Phone: 855-879-8253 

Attention: Mike Mitchell    gretchen@tales2go.com 

Phone: 678-896-0410       

mike.mitchell@newsela.com 

 

COMMENTS:  New suppliers added for School Year 2016/2017 

 

REFER QUESTIONS TO: Barbara Regalia, CPPB, Team Leader, 301-279-3172 

 

  

Approved:    

Barbara Regalia, CPPB, Team Leader, Procurement Unit 

 

NP 
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